International and European Trade and Investment Law LL.M.
(Nemzetkozi és eurdpai kereskedelmi és befektetési jogi szakjogasz szakiranyt tovabbképzés)

2023/2024. I. (autumn) semester

1st
Course code Course title A‘ssessment Number of ECTS Lecturer Date Day Time Room
(seminar or lecture) hours
ME-NJ-22  [Methodology C 1 2 Istvan Harkai Dr. weekly Tuesday 8:00-9:00 JK-FO7.
05.10.2023 Thursday 17:00-20:00 JK-209.
06.10.2023 Friday 10:00-13:00 JK-203.
19.10.2023 Thursday 17:00-20:00 JK-209.
20.10.2023 Friday 10:00-13:00 JK-209.
International Business, Legal English, . 26.10.2023 Thursday 17:00-20:00 JK-209.
IBLEDBL-NJ-22 S 2 3 Marton Sulyok Dr.
Drafting Business and Legal D. arton sulyok dr 27.10.2023 Friday 10:00-13:00 JK-209.
09.11.2023. Thursday 17:00-20:00 JK-209.
10.11.2023. Friday 10:00-13:00 JK-209.
30.11.2023. Thursday 17:00-20:00 JK-209.
01.12.2023. Friday 10:00-13:00 JK-203.
International Negotiations and Intercultural 19.09.2023
INIC-NJ-22 L 8 C 1 2 Aniké Szalai Dr. 26.09.2023 Tuesday 10:00 - 15:00 JK-205.
Communications
03.10.2023
10.10.2023
17.10.2023
Tuesday 10:00-13:00 JK-205.
07.11.2023
14.11.2023
INICP-NJ-22 Internatu?nal. Negotiations and Intercultural s 2 ) Aniké Szalai Dr.
Communications Coursera:
31.10.2023
07.11.2023
14.11.2023
21.11.2023
15.09.2023 Friday 14:00-19:00
16.09.2023 Saturday 10:00-15:00
22.09.2023 Friday 14:00-19:00
IFM-NJ-22 i | Fil ial C 2 3 Tibor Tajti Dr. Online
inter fnancial Mar foor Tajt 23.09.2023 Saturday 10:00-15:00 '
29.09.2023 Friday 14:00-19:00
30.09.2023 Saturday 10:00-13:00
IFMG-NJ-22  [International Fi ial Mar S 2 2 Tibor Tajti Dr. weekly Wednesday 16:00-18:00 JK-F09.
15.09.2023
Alternative Dispute Resolution in . ) 22.09.2023 .
ADRIIT-NJ-22 Hve Dispu won™ s 2 3 Gabor Hajdu Dr. Friday 13:00-18:00 JK-203.
International Investment Transactions 06.10.2023
27.10.2023
CCPL-NJ-22 |Comparative Competition Law S 2 3 Csongor Istvan Nagy Prof. Dr. weekly Wednesday 12:00-14:00 Bocskai 1/40.
06.11.2023 8:00-14.00
International and European Patent and 13.11.2023 8:00-14.00
IEPTL-NJ-22 Trademark Law P C 2 4 Istvan Molnar Dr. 20.11.2023 Monday 8:00-14.00 JK-205.
27.11.2023 8:00-14.00
04.12.2023 8:00-12.00
17.11.2023 Friday 12:00-20:00
Atypical Contracts and Public P t
ACPPL-NJ-22 Lat:[plca ontracts and Public Procuremen C 2 3 Catalin-Gabriel Stanescu Dr. 18.11.2023 Saturday 8:00-18:00 Online
19.11.2023 Sunday 8:00-18:00
EBE-NJ-22  [European Business Environment C 2 3 Istvan Harkai Dr. weekly Monday 16:00-18:00 JK-205.




‘ EBEP-NJ-22 [European Business Environment S 2 ‘ 2 ‘ Istvan Harkai Dr. weekly Monday ‘ 18:00-20:00 ‘ JK-205.
3rd
A t Number of
Course code Course title ‘ssessmen wmber o ECTS Lecturer Date Day Time Room
(seminar or lecture) hours
Csongor Istvan Nagy Prof. Dr.
Péter Mezei Prof. Dr.
FTS-NJ-22  |Final Thesis Submission s 2 10 cter Mezel Prot. Or 12.11.2023. Sunday 23:59
Zoltan Vig Dr.
Istvan Harkai Dr.
Csongor Istvan Nagy Prof. Dr.
PCFE-NJ-22 Preparatory Consultations for the Final s 2 2 Péter M'ezelyProf, Dr. Individual consultation
Examination Zoltan Vig Dr.
Istvan Harkai Dr.
FEP-NJ-22  |Final Thesis Preparation Class S 2 18 Sandor Hettinger Dr. weekly Friday 13:00 - 15:00 Office BO 50




